Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Pernod Ricard

S

South Africa

o Reg No: 1994/004226/07

o Vat No;4670144973 )
Buyer: Devereux Trust i(."t;nsigneg:ﬁ
Prestons (Vincent) (EFT AD) Prestons (Vincent) (EFT AD)
52/54 Devereux Avenue 52/54 Devereux Avenue
Vincent Vincent

East London 5201

Requested Date:

162105
200000
101450
141934

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

Citibank ZAR
dokk kg3

East London 5201

Buyer's VAT: 4440256495
2025-01-03 Customer PO: 48500

 Desdipion: . - oM aty
Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x(4x300ml) 6% 32.5000 CA 1.00
Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 12.6667 CA 1.00
Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 10.9167 CA 1.00
Malfy Con Limone 6x750ml 43% 12.3333 CA 1.00

Banking Details

SOUTH AFRICA

e

C

Currency: ZAR
~ Unit Selling Price

584.54

248.73

363.00

349.62
Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No:

Date:
Customer:
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
Order No:

Liquor License:

PaymentTerm:

-32.50
-12.67
-10.92
-12.33
Total VAT

COD Total

~ Discount

1535129
- 2025-01-13

11978
SDEL
11955

- 1402323 50

ECP/00298

 EFT after delivery
. 2.5%

e e
82.81 552.04
424.91 2,832.76
633.75 4,225.00
303.56 2,023.72
 Total Including
1,445.03 11,078.55
' 10,801.59

Received in good order on behalf of customer

byt

155
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